Any information that the Supplier considers sensitive for the duration of an awarded Call Off Contract 

Click here to enter text. 

Total contract value 
Please provide the total contract value (for the Call Off Initial Period) as detailed in your response to the Customer’s 
statement of requirements 

£24,606.22 

Twenty Four Thousand, Six Hundred and Six Pounds, Twenty Two Pence. 

Section E 
Call Off Contract award 

This Call Off Contract is awarded in accordance with the provisions of the Technology Products 2 
Framework Agreement RM3733. 

The Supplier shall supply the Goods and/or Services specified in this Order Form to the Customer